

Johnston (West) Tier Paving Bid Tabs

5-28-2013

Line Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Fred Smith Co.		Barnhill Contracting Co.		S.T. Wooten Corp.	
				Price	Amount	Price	Amount	Price	Amount
1	Mobilization	5	EA	\$5,050.00	\$25,250.00	\$1.00	\$5.00	\$1.00	\$5.00
2	Emergency Mobilization	5	EA	\$6,310.00	\$31,550.00	\$1.00	\$5.00	\$1.00	\$5.00
3	Incidental Stone Base	500	TON	\$41.90	\$20,950.00	\$32.79	\$16,395.00	\$50.00	\$25,000.00
4	Milling Asphalt Pavement 0"-3" Depth	1000	SY	\$16.65	\$16,650.00	\$6.76	\$6,760.00	\$6.00	\$6,000.00
5	Incidental Milling	500	SY	\$44.35	\$22,175.00	\$10.98	\$5,490.00	\$10.00	\$5,000.00
6	ACBC, Type B25.0B (0 to 500 Tons)	500	TON	\$63.05	\$31,525.00	\$49.60	\$24,800.00	\$53.00	\$26,500.00
7	ACIC, Type I19.0B (0 to 500 Tons)	500	TON	\$63.70	\$31,850.00	\$49.60	\$24,800.00	\$53.00	\$26,500.00
8	ACSC, Type SF9.5A or S9.5B (0 to 500 Tons)	500	TON	\$67.65	\$33,825.00	\$49.60	\$24,800.00	\$55.00	\$27,500.00
9	ACBC, Type B25.0B (501 to 1000 Tons)	1000	TON	\$29.75	\$29,750.00	\$46.15	\$46,150.00	\$46.00	\$46,000.00
10	ACIC, Type I19.0B (501 to 1000 Tons)	1000	TON	\$30.40	\$30,400.00	\$46.15	\$46,150.00	\$46.00	\$46,000.00
11	ACSC, Type SF9.5A or S9.5B (501 to 1000 Tons)	1000	TON	\$30.65	\$30,650.00	\$46.97	\$46,970.00	\$48.00	\$48,000.00
12	ACBC, Type B25.0B (1001 to 1500 Tons)	1500	TON	\$27.50	\$41,250.00	\$41.74	\$62,610.00	\$44.00	\$66,000.00
13	ACIC, Type I19.0B (1001 to 1500 Tons)	1500	TON	\$27.35	\$41,025.00	\$41.74	\$62,610.00	\$44.00	\$66,000.00
14	ACSC, Type SF9.5A or S9.5B (1001 to 1500 Tons)	1500	TON	\$27.40	\$41,100.00	\$41.78	\$62,670.00	\$46.00	\$69,000.00
15	ACBC, Type B25.0B (1501 Tons or more)	1501	TON	\$27.50	\$41,277.50	\$40.44	\$60,700.44	\$42.00	\$63,042.00
16	ACIC, Type I19.0B (1501 Tons or more)	1501	TON	\$28.10	\$42,178.10	\$40.48	\$60,760.48	\$42.00	\$63,042.00
17	ACSC, Type SF9.5A or S9.5B (1501 Tons or more)	1501	TON	\$27.40	\$41,127.40	\$40.48	\$60,760.48	\$45.00	\$67,545.00
18	Base Course for Widening	250	TON	\$78.95	\$19,737.50	\$82.95	\$20,737.50	\$73.00	\$18,250.00
19	Asphalt Binder for Plant Mix	500	TON	\$605.00	\$302,500.00	\$529.25	\$264,625.00	\$500.00	\$250,000.00
20	Patching Existing Pavement	50	TON	\$150.00	\$7,500.00	\$191.86	\$9,593.00	\$150.00	\$7,500.00
21	Adjustment of Catch Basins	10	EA	\$335.00	\$3,350.00	\$258.82	\$2,588.20	\$750.00	\$7,500.00
22	Ajustment of Drop Inlets	10	EA	\$420.00	\$4,200.00	\$258.82	\$2,588.20	\$750.00	\$7,500.00
23	Adjustment of Manholes	10	EA	\$285.00	\$2,850.00	\$258.82	\$2,588.20	\$500.00	\$5,000.00
24	Adjustment of Meter Boxes or Valve Boxes	10	EA	\$275.00	\$2,750.00	\$258.82	\$2,588.20	\$500.00	\$5,000.00
				\$895,420.50		\$917,744.70		\$951,889.00	